
 

 Juan Hernández 

  Tenor 

917-444-2037 

juanhernandeztenor@gmail.com 

juanhernandeztenor.com 

                                             Opera 

    Corentin 

    Almaviva  

    Basilio 

    Gastone 

    L’aritmetique 

    Goffredo 

    Monostatos 

    Chorus 

    Chorus 

    L’aritmetique 

LePardon du Plöermel 

Il Barbiere di Siviglia 

Le Nozze di Figaro 

Traviata 

L’enfant et les Sortilèges 

Rinaldo 

Die Zauberflöte 

Otello 

The Bartered Bride 

L’enfant et les Sortilèges 

Amore Opera  

Accademia Lirica Umberto Giordano  

Festival Internazionale “Il Ponte”  

Festival Internazionale “Il Ponte”  

IMAO  

Vozarteum  

Taller de Opera CMPR  

Opera de Puerto Rico 

Taller de Opera CMPR 

Opera on the Avalon  

2019 

2018 

2018 

2018 

2018 

2017 

2017 

2016 

2015 

2015 

Concert Performance 

    Ferrando 

    Soloist 

    Soloist 

    Soloist 

    Soloist 

    Soloist 

    Soloist 

    Soloist 

    Soloist  

Mozart & Salieri: Scenes & Opera Concert 

Gershwin @ The Mansion Inn                                  

Stars of  Tomorrow 

Aria concert 

Aria concert  

Todo Bach Vol. II 

Todo Bach Vol. I 

Noche Sinfónica 

Bethoven’s Choral Fantasy 

Opera Saratoga 

Opera Saratoga 

Opera Saratoga 

Festivale internazionale “Il Ponte” 

IMAO 

P.R. Baroque Singers 

P.R. Baroque Singers 

Orquesta Sinfonica P.R. 

Escuela Libre de Musica S.J. 

2019 

2019 

2019 

2018 

2018 

2017 

2017 

2016 

2016 

  

                                     Awards & Honors 

   First Place 

   Audience’s Choice 

   Second Place 

   First  Place 

NATS NYC District competition 

Opera on the Avalon Aria Competition, St. Johns, Canada 

Schmidt Youth Vocal Competition, Washington, D.C 

Beca Ricardo Morales Sáez, Puerto Rico 

              2019 

              2015 

              2014 

              2013 

 

Training 
Teachers: Raymon Geis (2018) / Laura Reyes (2016) / William Woodruff  (2014) / Diana Alvarado (2009) 

Undergraduate studies: Bachelors studies in Vocal Performance, Conservatorio de Música de Puerto Rico.     
Programs: Palm Beach Opera Apprentice Program*, FL (2019) / Opera Saratoga YAP, NY (2019) / Accademia Lirica 
Internazionale Umberto Giordano, Italia (2018) / International music Festival “Il Ponte”, Italia (2018) / International 
Masters Academy of  Opera, NYC / Vocalpedia: Vozarteum, P.R. (2017) / Opera on the Avalon, Canada (2015).  
*:Upcoming 
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